AVOCA SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 37
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR — BOOKS/MATERIALS & TECH FEE PAYMENT FORM

Name of Parent Phone

Address

Books/Materials & Tech Fee Schedule:

Books/Materials: (includes Yearbook and Extracurricular fee)

By 9/15 After 9/15

Kindergarten S110 $135

1-4 $135 S160

5-8 $150 $175

Tech Fees:

1 child $150 $175

2 children $200 $225

3 children $250 $275

4 or more $300 $325

Child Grade Amount
Child Grade Amount
Child Grade Amount
Child Grade Amount
Tech Fee Amount

TOTAL
Method of Payment (Please select one)
Cash___ Check# MasterCard Visa Discover Card
Credit/Debit Card Payments
Account Number - -
Name on the account Expiration Date /

Amount to be charged $

Signature of card holder




